Date
Oct 30
Nov 2
Nov 6
Nov 9
Nov 13
Nov 16
Nov 22
Nov 22
Nov 23
Nov 30
Dec 2-4
Dec 2-4
Dec7
Dec 9-11
Dec 9-11
Dec 14
Dec 17
Dec 28-30
Jan 4
Jan7
Jan 11
Jan 14
Jan 18
Jan 21
Jan 25
Jan 28
Feb 1
Feb 4
Feb 8
Feb 11
Feb 15

*District Games

MAY HIGH SCHOOL
BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2021-2022

Opponent
(Scrim)Priddy
(Scrim)Brookesmith
Iredell

Gordon

Lometa

Goldthwaite

Gordon

Bluff Dale

Priddy

Gorman

Rochelle Tournament
Gorman Tournament
Brookesmith
Morgan Tournament
Zephyr Tournament
Lingleville

Cherokee
ComancheTournament
Rochelle

*Moran

*Eula

*Rising Star
*Cross Plains
*Baird

*Moran

*Eula

*Rising Star
*Cross Plains
*Baird

*Moran

*Eula

Girl’'s Coach: Brad McGann
Assistant Coach: Presley Fisk
Boy’s Coach: Steve Howard
Assistant Coach: Justin Howard

Principal: Nick Heupel

Superintendent: Steve Howard

Place
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home

Teams

JVG/IVG

VG

VG

JVG/VG
JVG/VG
JVG/IVG

JVG

VG

JVG/VG
JVG/VG/JVB/VB
JVG/JVB

VG/VB

VG/VB

JVG/JVB

VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
JVG/VG/VB
VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
VG

JVG/VG

VG/VB
JVG/JVBIVG/VB
VG/VB

VG/VB
JVG/JVB/VG/VB
VG/VB
JVG/JVB/IVG/VB
VG/VB

VB

JVB/VB

Time

TBA

TBA

10:00 am
5:00 pm
1:00 pm
5:00 pm
9:30 am
11:00 am
1:00 pm
4:00 pm
TBA

TBA

6:00 pm
TBA

TBA

4:00 pm
5:00 pm
TBA

4:00 pm
6:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:30 pm
4:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
4:00 pm
6:30 pm
4:00 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
5:00 pm






